工业平板电脑
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 24-Jul-2022
Industrial Computer Chassis
TPC-15B 15.6'' 无风扇工业平板电脑
• 可选 Intel® J1900 或第4/7/8/11 代Core i3/i5/i7
CPU
• 一个 DDR3L SODIMM 内存插槽，最大支持
8GB 内存

Online Download www.ydxy-tech.com/products
TPC-15B
订购信息
 产品名称  描述
 TPC-15B-J1900C-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电容触摸 ;J1900 CPU;SO-DIMM;3 x USB2.0,1 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1xPower Adapter
 TPC-15B-J1900R-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电阻触摸 ;J1900 CPU;SO-DIMM;3 x USB2.0,1 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1xPower Adapter
 TPC-15B-4300C-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电容触摸 ;i5-4300U CPU;SO-DIMM;4 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1 x Power Adapter
 TPC-15B-4300R-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电阻触摸 ;i5-4300U CPU;SO-DIMM;4 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1 x Power Adapter
 TPC-15B-7360C-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电容触摸 ;i7-7360U CPU;SO-DIMM;4 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1 x Power Adapter
 TPC-15B-7360R-R10  15.6”TFT LCD; 电阻触摸 ;i7-7360U CPU;SO-DIMM;4 x USB3.0;2 x LAN;6 x COM;1 x Power Adapter
选配信息
 名称  描述
 YDWIFI-IDPC-1  WIFI 模块
 YD4G-IDPC-1  3G/4G 通信模块